
Bagmati Express Relief Train/02578 - SF - SR 
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

42h 20m - 2627 km - 28 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 08:00 0 1 0 141 3 SR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 1 137 49 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 10:43 10:45 2m 0 1 220 70 19 SCR
4 OGL Ongole 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 375 57 8 SCR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:27 15:37 10m 0 1 514 87 19 SCR
6 WL Warangal 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 720 73 271 SCR
7 RDM Ramagundam 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 822 75 170 SCR
8 BPQ Balharshah 21:21 21:23 2m 0 1 964 34 346 CR
9 CD Chandrapur 21:47 21:49 2m 0 1 977 72 362 CR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:31 00:33 2m 0 2 1172 69 309 CR
11 BZU Betul 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 1363 50 639 CR
12 GDYA Ghoradongri 04:06 04:08 2m 0 2 1400 37 407 CR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 1470 64 329 WCR
14 PPI Pipariya 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 1537 92 335 WCR
15 NU Narsinghpur 08:11 08:13 2m 0 2 1631 50 364 WCR
16 JBP Jabalpur 09:53 09:55 2m 0 2 1715 68 411 WCR
17 KTE Katni Junction 11:15 11:17 2m 0 2 1806 82 381 WCR
18 MYR Maihar 12:03 12:05 2m 0 2 1869 65 353 WCR
19 STA Satna Junction 12:38 12:40 2m 0 2 1904 58 315 WCR
20 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
15:35 15:37 2m 0 2 2074 86 95 NCR

21 MZP Mirzapur 16:33 16:35 2m 0 2 2154 39 85 NCR
22 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
18:13 18:15 2m 0 2 2218 83 79 ECR

23 BXR Buxar 19:23 19:25 2m 0 2 2312 87 68 ECR
24 ARA Ara Junction 20:12 20:14 2m 0 2 2380 76 59 ECR
25 DNR Danapur 20:45 20:47 2m 0 2 2419 29 54 ECR
26 PNBE Patna Junction 21:07 21:09 2m 0 2 2429 69 57 ECR
27 MKA Mokama 22:26 22:28 2m 0 2 2518 17 144 ECR
28 BJU Barauni Junction 23:44 23:46 2m 0 2 2539 41 48 ECR
29 SPJ Samastipur Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 3 2590 29 47 ECR
30 DBG Darbhanga Junction 02:20 0 3 2627 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 16 2024 (16:01)

Oct 16 2024 (16:01)

1

1


